 2000 WATT MODULE 3000 WATT MODULE
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
125 NTDM-4HS-12-125
 100 NTDM-4HS-15-100
CONSULT FACTORY  CONSULT FACTORY
62 NTDM-4HS-24-62 84 NTDM-4HS-24-84      125 NTDM-4HS-24-125
54 NTDM-4HS-28-54 72 NTDM-4HS-28-72 107 NTDM-4HS-28-107
31 NTDM-4HS-48-31 42 NTDM-4HS-48-42 62 NTDM-4HS-48-62
14 NTDM-4HS-110-14 18 NTDM-4HS-110-18 27 NTDM-4HS-110-27
1500 WATT
MODULE
Maximum
Current